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The profile with choice of frosted diffuser is “LEDs DOTS FREE” and deliver soft smooth light on the whole surface. 								      
				  
The profile can accommodate standard led stripes up to 12mm of the wideness. It is quality and contemporary design which fits in many places. 						    
						    
Ledline is made from anodized aluminum with choice of high quality frosted (“LEDs DOTS FREE”), 50% frosted or transparent snap-in diffuser and matching end caps. 				  
								      
The snap-in diffuser is made from UV resistant material and it is damage resistant (walk over safe). 									       
			 
The aluminum profile is performing as the heat sink to the LEDs and also presents itself as nice, stylish housing where all components are matching and are high quality				  
								      
												          
Technical drawings whit measurements and mounting instructions are available on request.									       
			 

ARTICLE NO.

STAIR

ARTICLE NO.

WALL

ARTICLE NO.

FLAT

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

COVER

COVER

COVER

INNER WIDTH

INNER WIDTH

INNER WIDTH

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

0666.999.91.6

0667.999.91.6

0673.999.91.6

0666.999.90.6

0667.999.90.6

0673.999.90.6

0766.999.99.6

0767.999.99.6

0734.999.99.6

0733.999.99.6

LEDLINE STAIR 45°

LEDLINE WALL

LEDLINE FLAT

LEDLINE STAIR 45°

LEDLINE WALL

LEDLINE FLAT

End cap

End cap

End cap 

End cap 

Aluminium anodized

Aluminium anodized

Aluminium anodized

Clear

Clear

Clear

Aluminium anodized

Aluminium anodized

Aluminium anodized

Aluminium grey

Aluminium grey

With cable hole

Without cable hole

100% frosted

100% frosted

100% frosted

12,2

12,2

12,2

12,2

12,2

12,2

2000 X 66,9 X 27,3

2000 X 26,2 X 70

2000 X 52,3 X 7,63

2000 X 66,9 X 27,3

2000 X 26,2 X 70

2000 X 52,3 X 7,63

ARTICLE NO.

PROFILE 35

ARTICLE NO.

PROFILE 68

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE

PROFILE

COVER

COVER

INNER WIDTH

INNER WIDTH

SIZE

SIZE

0635.000.00.6

0668.000.006

Profile 35mm

Profile 68mm

Aluminium anodized

Aluminium anodized

Incl. Opal

Incl. Opal

3000 X 35 X 35

3000 X 68 X 35

Accessories

Accessories

Endcap with cablehole

Endcap with cablehole

Suspension kit 2x 200mm

Encap w/o cablehole

Encap w/o cablehole

0735.901.99.6

0768.901.99.6

0768.200.00.6

0735.902.99.6

0768.902.99.6


