

ARTICLE NO. PROFILE 35	DESCRIPTION	PROFILE	COVER	INNER WIDTH	SIZE
0635.000.00.6	Profile 35mm	Aluminium anodized	Incl. Opal		3000 X 35 X 35
Accessories					
0735.901.99.6	Endcap with cablehole				
0735.902.99.6	Encap w/o cablehole				



ARTICLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	PROFILE	COVER	INNER WIDTH	SIZE	
PROFILE 68						
0668.000.006	Profile 68mm	Aluminium anodized	Incl. Opal		3000 X 68 X 35	
Accessories						
0768.901.99.6	Endcap with cablehole					
0768.902.99.6	Encap w/o cablehole					
0768.200.00.6	Suspension kit 2x 200mm					



ARTICLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	PROFILE	COVER	INNER WIDTH	SIZE
0666.999.91.6	LEDLINE STAIR 45°	Aluminium anodized	Clear	12,2	2000 X 66,9 X 27,3
0666.999.90.6	LEDLINE STAIR 45°	Aluminium anodized	100% frosted	12,2	2000 X 66,9 X 27,3
0766.999.99.6	End cap	Aluminium grey			



ARTICLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	PROFILE	COVER	INNER WIDTH	SIZE
0667.999.91.6	LEDLINE WALL	Aluminium anodized	Clear	12,2	2000 X 26,2 X 70
0667.999.90.6	LEDLINE WALL	Aluminium anodized	100% frosted	12,2	2000 X 26,2 X 70
0767.999.99.6	End cap	Aluminium grey			



ARTICLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	PROFILE	COVER	INNER WIDTH	SIZE
FLAT					
0673.999.91.6	LEDLINE FLAT	Aluminium anodized	Clear	12,2	2000 X 52,3 X 7,63
0673.999.90.6	LEDLINE FLAT	Aluminium anodized	100% frosted	12,2	2000 X 52,3 X 7,63
0734.999.99.6	End cap	With cable hole			
0733.999.99.6	End cap	Without cable hole			

The profile with choice of frosted diffuser is "LEDs DOTS FREE" and deliver soft smooth light on the whole surface.

The profile can accommodate standard led stripes up to 12mm of the wideness. It is quality and contemporary design which fits in many places.

Ledline is made from anodized aluminum with choice of high quality frosted ("LEDs DOTS FREE"), 50% frosted or transparent snap-in diffuser and matching end caps.

The snap-in diffuser is made from UV resistant material and it is damage resistant (walk over safe).

The aluminum profile is performing as the heat sink to the LEDs and also presents itself as nice, stylish housing where all components are matching and are high quality

Technical drawings whit measurements and mounting instructions are available on request.